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Best at
Const at

213043- 31
221380- 26
282211- 38
224431-70
130581-19
107886- 22
107886- 22
303517-04
107886- 22
107886- 22
310094-82
107886- 22
122817-15
310094-82
140304- 42
118496- 59
122817-15
221380- 26
303517-04
213043-31
122817-15
159499- 31
159499- 31
122817-15
224431-70
213043-31
308496- 36
221380- 26
224431-70
107886- 22
203035- 14
159499- 31
159499- 31
155408- 14
283116-70
283116-70
221380- 26
107886- 22
122817-15
220602- 24
140304- 42
122817-15
224431-70
224431-70
118496- 59
301613-40
310094-82
213043- 31
303517-04
159499- 31
224431-70
155408- 14
159499- 31
303517- 04
303517-04
155408- 14
140304- 42
213043- 31
224431-70

CRAPS MOTET

| MPANI S 3 LBERT
MOORTGAT W I |y
CRABBE Boudewi j n
PAUVELS EDOQUARD
SALENS Frederi k
SALENS Frederi k
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
SALENS Fr ederi k
SALENS Frederi k
Christiaens W& R
SALENS Fr ederi k
BERCKMANS Roger
Christiaens W& R
LESAGE Johnny

W nnel i nckx Stany
BERCKMANS Roger

| MPANI S G LBERT
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
CRAPS MOTET
BERCKMANS Roger
LE SACGE Jean

LE SACE Jean
BERCKMANS Roger
CRABBE Boudewi j n
CRAPS MOTET
VLEERACKER Johan
| MPANI S 3 LBERT
CRABBE Boudewi j n
SALENS Frederi k
LANGBEEN LUC

LE SACE Jean

LE SACGE Jean

VAN EYCKEN Loui s
Van Fraechem W |
Van Fraechem W |
| MPANI S 3 LBERT
SALENS Frederi k
BERCKMANS Roger
DE CONI NCK A&N
LESACE Johnny
BERCKMANS Roger
CRABBE Boudewi j n
CRABBE Boudewi | n
W nnel i nckx Stany
VI ayen- Essel deurs
Christiaens W& R
CRAPS MOTET
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
LE SACGE Jean
CRABBE Boudewi |
VAN EYCKEN Loui
LE SACGE Jean
VERDEYEN Fr anci
VERDEYEN Fr anci
VAN EYCKEN Loui
LESAGE Johnny
CRAPS MOTET
CRABBE Boudewi j n
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D ECEM 12
Kanpenh 9

330988
326523
330701
340152
332577
337858
2
335215
3
4
338773
5
333601
2
337483
343127

334988
3
3
6
329213
3

4
334771
339558

33822

Ri ng
Bague

209716517
210202518
212831320
210240818
206476819
202482619
202483519
210065918
202484119
202487219
209610818
202489919
210279318
204402319
210878817
204256619
210163518
206452419
615419318
208284016
206466819
210187118
210188118
393761619
209745217
209718817
201612318
210200318
208930219
201295018
202453019
206698819
212375818
210743617
202240517
202244917
210202318
202485919
203114715
415463619
210373015
205404916
201957817
206517519
204259219
206506419
204119319
206472519
615419218
203252315
208965419
220962214
206693019
615419018
615418918
204112619
213142818
206473119
206517019

Snel h.
Vit esse



